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MCO Name Work Number Email 

    
Aetna Better Health Dara Clark 

Terriana Clark   
312-821-0616 
630-737-6462 

ClarkD2dd398@aetna.com  
ClarkT9@aetna.com    

 Karen White   312-821-0680  Whitek1@aetna.com 
    

Blue Cross/ Shanquinnell Bullock 312-653-2494 shanquinnell_bullock@bcbsil.com  
Blue Shield Felicia Spivack 312.653.5434 Felicia_Spivack@bcbsil.com  
    

Cigna/HealthSpring Kirstin Keeley 312-548-2045 Kirsten.Keeley@healthspring.com  
 Maggie Domaradzki 312-548-2011  Magdalena.domaradzki@healthspring.com  
    

County Care Tina Barksdale 312-864-0920 tbarksdale@cookcountyhhs.org   
 Aaron Galeener 312-864-4667 agaleener@cookcountyhhs.org  
 Andrea McGlynn 312-864-0915 amcglynn@cookcountyhhs.org  

Harmony/Wellcare Kathleen Greenfield 312-516-5885 Kathleen.greenfield@wellcare.com  
 Angela Johnson 312-516-4960 Angela.johnson1@wellcare.com  
    

Health Alliance Laurie Howard 217-337-8126 Laurie.Howard@healthalliance.org  
 Maxine Wallner 217-337-8117 Maxine.wallner@healthalliance.org  
    

Humana/Beacon Lisa Cook 630-382-5258 lisa.cook@beaconhs.com  
 Gary Wagner 630-382-5262 gary.wagner@beaconhs.com  
    

IlliniCare Health Plan  Alicia Searcy 866-329-4701  
x 47829 

ASEARCY@cenpatico.com  

 Margarita Milton 866-329-4701  
x 47271 

MMILTON@cenpatico.com 

 Claudia L. Phillips 866-329-4701  
x 47968 

CLPHILLIPS@cenpatico.com  

    

Meridian Mike Scholl 312-980-2357 Michael.scholl@mhplan.com  
    
Molina Michelle Gilliam 630-203-3978 Michelle.Gilliam@molinahealthcare.com  
 Tracy Pacheco 630-203-3949 Tracy.Pacheo@molinahealthcare.com  

 
Next Level Bruce Wegner 320-460-0323 bwegner@nlhpartners.com  

           Grace Daigel    312-468-9906         gdaigel@nlhpartners.com  
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